
PERFORMANCE-BASED PROJECTION CHART
2006-2007

ADULTS WITH DISABILITIES GRANT PROGRAM

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF PALM BEACH
COUNTY

Agency Project Number:

OUTCOME

Row 1:
ENROLLMENT

Row 2:
•\" BENCHMARK

Row 3:
2nd BENCHMARK

2005-2006
Projected

Performances

550

550

550

2005-2006
Reported

Performances

590

566

564

2006-2007
Projected

Performances

570

570

570

10


