PERFORMANCE-BASED PROJECTION CHART 2006-2007

ADULTS WITH DISABILITIES GRANT PROGRAM

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF PALM BEACH COUNTY

Agency

Project Number:

OUTCOME	2005-2006 Projected Performances	2005-2006 Reported Performances	2006-2007 Projected Performances
Row 1: ENROLLMENT	550	590	570
Row 2: 1 st BENCHMARK	550	566	570
Row 3: 2 nd BENCHMARK	550	564	570